

G.R-1234/2014

Present: Sri S.Subba, J.M-II, Dinhata, I/C of A.C.J.M-II, Dinhata.

Order No. 52

Dated: 16.03.2024

Today is fixed for charge.

All(11) accused persons on C/B are present by hazira.

Ld. P.O is on leave. The case is adjourned.

To 27.03.2024 for charge.

D/C by me :-

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)

A.C.J.M.,
2nd Court, Dinhata.(I/C)