

Present. N. Tamang.Ld. ACJM, 2nd Court, Dinhata

GR 1234 OF 2014

CIS 234 OF 2014

Order No 59 Dated 02.01.2025

Today is fixed for appearance and E/R of WA.

No E/R of W/A is received.

Out of 07 accused persons on CB, 06 are present by filing hazira and rest 01 is absent by petition and prays for time on the ground stated therein.

Heard, considered and prayer is allowed.

To 05.05.2025 for E/R of WA.

Issue reminder.

Dictated and Corrected by Me:

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.

A.C.J.M.

2nd Court, Dinhata.